

250 m Bahnlänge **Löschen**
125 m Messung **Einlesen**

1000m Elite - Männer **1000m Zeitfahren**

80 1. EILERS, Joachim			
1. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	11,838	00:11,838
	250 m	07,427	00:19,265
	375 m	07,301	00:26,566
	500 m	07,324	00:33,890
	625 m	07,452	00:41,342
	750 m	07,598	00:48,940
	875 m	07,917	00:56,857
	1000 m	08,239	01:05,096

38 SCHNEIDER, Jan			
2. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m		
	250 m		
	375 m		
	500 m		
	625 m		
	750 m		
875 m			
1000 m			

63 3. SCHRÖDER, Marc			
3. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	11,840	00:11,840
	250 m	07,415	00:19,255
	375 m	07,205	00:26,460
	500 m	07,276	00:33,736
	625 m	07,540	00:41,276
	750 m	07,963	00:49,239
	875 m	08,425	00:57,664
	1000 m	08,805	01:06,469

28 8. HEßLICH, Nico			
4. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	12,336	00:12,336
	250 m	07,603	00:19,939
	375 m	07,350	00:27,289
	500 m	07,573	00:34,862
	625 m	07,889	00:42,751
	750 m	08,367	00:51,118
	875 m	08,775	00:59,893
	1000 m	09,163	01:09,056

421 7. MULLER, Robert			
5. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	13,197	00:13,197
	250 m	07,861	00:21,058
	375 m	07,571	00:28,629
	500 m	07,523	00:36,152
	625 m	07,585	00:43,737
	750 m	07,800	00:51,537
	875 m	07,988	00:59,525
	1000 m	08,236	01:07,761

62 5. RACKWITZ, Daniel			
6. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	11,789	00:11,789
	250 m	07,499	00:19,288
	375 m	07,294	00:26,582
	500 m	07,443	00:34,025
	625 m	07,748	00:41,773
	750 m	08,148	00:49,921
	875 m	08,482	00:58,403
	1000 m	08,660	01:07,063

60 6. FISCHER, Gregor			
7. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	11,897	00:11,897
	250 m	07,396	00:19,293
	375 m	07,265	00:26,558
	500 m	07,423	00:33,981
	625 m	07,809	00:41,790
	750 m	08,193	00:49,983
	875 m	08,640	00:58,623
	1000 m	09,055	01:07,678

29 4. KANZLER, Paul			
8. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	11,545	00:11,545
	250 m	07,378	00:18,923
	375 m	07,173	00:26,096
	500 m	07,377	00:33,473
	625 m	07,651	00:41,124
	750 m	08,075	00:49,199
	875 m	08,569	00:57,768
	1000 m	08,958	01:06,726

89 2. FÖRSTEMANN, Robert			
9. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	11,216	00:11,216
	250 m	07,179	00:18,395
	375 m	07,049	00:25,444
	500 m	07,196	00:32,640
	625 m	07,489	00:40,129
	750 m	07,906	00:48,035
	875 m	08,330	00:56,365
	1000 m	08,867	01:05,232

0			
10. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m		
	250 m		
	375 m		
	500 m		
	625 m		
	750 m		
875 m			
1000 m			